
３種のサテプレート [ 牛、鶏、羊 ]

シーフードアジアンアヒージョ レモングラス風味

ココナッツシュリンプトースト

パクチーシュリンプトースト

パルマ産生ハムとパクチー

レッドペッパー＆グリーンペッパーのピクルス

ワカモレ

蒸し豚とパクチーの香味ソース 

蛸のフリットのスイートチリマリネ 

スパイシーシェイクドフライドポテト

小籠包

海老餃子

錦糸焼売

フカヒレ餃子

豚まん

海鮮おこわ

大根もち

ハムスイコー

春巻き

海老のライスクレープ蒸し

An Indnesian Satays Arrangement (beef,chicken, and lamb) / 三種烤串 - 牛、雞、羊 -

Asian Tasted Seafood Ajillo with lemon grass  /  亞洲風燉海鮮 檸檬草風味

Shrimp Toast with coconut sauce  /  椰香鮮蝦土司

Shrimp Toast with flesh coriander  /  香菜鮮蝦土司

An assortment of Parma Ham with flesh coriander  /  帕爾馬火腿和香菜

Pickled red and green peppers  /  紅綠泡椒

Guacamole-Avocado Dip-  /  鱷梨醬

Steamed pork with coriander and Chinese spice sauce  /  蒸豬肉 糖醋醬汁

Fried octopus with sweet and sour sauce /  拌炸章魚塊 泰式風味

Spicy French Fries  / 香脆辣味薯條

Xiaolong bao(soup dumpling)  /  小籠包

Shrimp Dumplings  /  蝦餃

Steamed meat Dumpling  /  金絲燒賣 

Shark’s Fin Dumpling /  魚翅餃子

Steamed Bun with Minced Pork Filling  /  豬肉包子

Sea Food Steamed Rice  /  海鮮糯米飯

Radish Rice Cake  /  蘿蔔糕 

Rice Cake Suttffed with Roasted Pork  /  咸水角

Spring Roll  / 春卷

Steamed rice crepe stuffed with Shrimp  /  蝦仁腸粉

1600

1400

800

800

800

800

900

1000

1000

700

800

700

700

900

700

800

700

700

700

700

Dim Sum

Dinner
Menu

Oriental Tapas

ペーパーチキン

青菜の塩炒め

黒酢の酢豚

海鮮炒めのレタス包み

肉団子のふかひれソース

海老のチリ卵ソース

Paper chicken  /  紙包雞

Fried Chinese Vegetables, Salty Served  /  炒青菜

Pork Ribs with Black Vineger Sauce  /  黑醋古老肉

Seafood fried Rice wrapped in lettuce  /  生菜 卷炒海鮮 

Meat Dumpling with Shark fin Sauce   /  肉丸澆魚翅醬汁

Grilled Shrimp with chili egg sauce  /  滑蛋辣醬蝦仁

1600

900

1400

1400

1800

1500

Fire  Dish

バーニャカウダー

クレソンとストロベリーのサラダ

黒トリュフとスライス根菜のサラダ

フォーのアジアンサラダ

Vegetables

1500

1300

1200

1200

Sweets

and more...

Singapore
Favorite
ホッケンミー

海南鶏飯

肉骨茶ヌードル

坦々麺

Hokkien Mee  /  炒蝦麵

Hainanese Chicken Rice  /  海南雞飯

Spicy minced beef noodles  /  肉骨茶麵  

Dam Dam Noodles  /  擔擔麵

1400

1600

1200

1400

Mango Pudding  / 芒果布丁

Singapore Style French Toast  / 新加坡 烤麵包 

600

1200

マンゴープリン

シンガポール  フレンチトースト

Bagna Cauda  /  蔬菜　醬

Watercress and Strawberry Salad  /  西洋菜草莓沙拉

Black Truffle and Sliced Root Crops Salad  /  松露根菜沙拉

Asian Pho Salad  /  米粉沙拉


